
View the schedules   

stm.info/en/strike
View the schedules   

stm.info/en/strike

25724_32_P4

ONGOING STRIKE

Restricted schedule*

The métro opens at 6:30 a.m. No train or station access before that time.

* *Schedules are for information. We recommended that you arrive at the station 10 minutes before the last train

 FROM NOVEMBER 1 to 28
Direction Snowdon Direction Saint-Michel

FIRST TRAINS  AM PM NIGHT FIRST TRAINS  AM PM NIGHT

All stations  06:30 14:45 23:00 All stations  06:30 14:45 23:00

LAST TRAINS AM PM NIGHT
Sun. to Fri.

NIGHT
Saturday LAST TRAINS AM PM NIGHT

Sun. to Fri.
NIGHT
Saturday

Saint-Michel 09:45 18:00 00:45 01:15 Snowdon  9:45 18:00 00:45 01:15

D’Iberville 09:45 18:00 00:45 01:15 Côte-des-Neiges 9:46 18:01 00:46 01:16

Fabre 09:47 18:02 00:47 01:17 U.-de-Montréal 9:47 18:02 00:47 01:17

Jean-Talon  09:48 18:03 00:48 01:18 Édouard-Montpetit 9:49 18:04 00:48 01:18

De Castelnau 09:50 18:04 00:49 01:19 Outremont 9:50 18:05 00:50 01:20

Parc 09:51 18:06 00:50 01:20 Acadie 9:52 18:07 00:51 01:21

Acadie 09:52 18:07 00:52 01:22 Parc 9:53 18:08 00:53 01:23

Outremont 09:54 18:09 00:53 01:23 De Castelnau 9:54 18:09 00:54 01:24
Édouard-Montpetit 09:55 18:10 00:55 01:25 Jean-Talon  9:55 18:11 00:55 01:25
U.-de-Montréal 09:57 18:12 00:56 01:26 Fabre 9:57 18:12 00:57 01:27

Côte-des-Neiges 09:58 18:13 00:57 01:27 D’Iberville 9:58 18:14 00:58 01:28

Snowdon  10:00 18:15 00:59 01:29 Saint-Michel 10:00 18:16 01:00 01:30


